

## Materiale de constructie

I.D.: 54338694

---

Data publicarii	16.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 798,28 RON - 798,28 RON

---

Descriere: 1 panou bordurat 1,70 buc 1 68.91 68.91 2 teava 50/30x3 buc 1 78.15 78.15 3 electrozi sfin kg 2.5 14.28 35.70 4 adeziv cm17 buc 1 63.02 63.02 5 glet ct 126 buc 2 25.21 50.42 6 lavabil ext 15l buc 1 146.22 146.22 7 trafalet 25 cm buc 1 15.13 15.13 8 trafalet 18 cm buc 1 8.40 8.40 9 smirghel ml 4 2.52 10.08 10 pensula 50 mm buc 2 3.36 6.72 11 galeata cauciuc buc 1 4.20 4.20 12 amestecator sds buc 1 10.08 10.08 13 banda hartie buc 2 5.88 11.76 14 spaclu 4 cm buc 1 8.40 8.40 15 plasa armare ml 4 1.68 6.72 16 amorsa 3l buc 1 7.56 7.56 17 gratar trafalet buc 1 3.36 3.36 18 surub 10x100 buc 10 0.84 8.40 19 butuc broasca buc 4 23.53 94.12 20 purfix buc 2 1.68 3.36 21 cosar buc 2 2.52 5.04 22 plinta parchet buc 1 17.65 17.65 23 robinet trecere 1/2 buc 2 12.61 25.22 24 holsurub negrese buc 200 0.05 10.00 25 coltar met. buc 10 0.84 8.40 26 plinta buc 4 12.61 50.44 27 coltar plinta buc 6 1.68 10.08 28 folie parchet ml 3 1.26 3.78 29 diblu 6x40 buc 20 0.13 2.60 30 robinet coltar buc 1 14.28 14.28 30 cot 1/2 buc 2 5.04 10.08 TOTAL 798.28

---